
31 January 2013 Z!!3JAaJ3bP bo4 

Ms. Carmel Hood ;uHNISSION 
Compliance Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

xs L ?XI“ CONTROL 

RE: Bella Vista Water Company, 
Docket No. W-02465A-09-0411 
Docket No. W-20453A-09-0412 
Docket No. W-20454A-09-0413 

Docket No. W-20453A-09-0414 
Docket No. W-20454A-09-0414 

Docket NO. W-02465A-09-0414 

Dear Ms. Hood: 

Attached is a copy of Bella Vista Water Company’s hook-up-fee status report for the 
calendar year ending December 31, 201 2 as required by Decision No. 72251 (April 7 ,  201 1). 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call. 

Sincerely, 

Christopher D. Krygier 
Utility Rates and Regulatory Manager 

www.libertyutilities.com I T: 623-935-9367 1 F: 623-935-1020 1 12725 W. Indian School Road. Suite Dl01 I Avondale I Arizona I USA I 85392 

http://www.libertyutilities.com


Bella Vista Water Co. 
HUF Bank Account Detail 
Chase Account ____ 
8500.2.0000.10.1060.0002 
12/31/2012 

Bank Account Balance 417.278.35 

GL Elalance 
Deposits 416,8OO.00 

Interest 478.35 

Withdraw Is 

Adjustments 

GL Balance Total 417,278.35 

Varaince 
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Bella Vista Water Co. 
HUF Bank Account Detail 

Withdrawls 
Date Vendor Invoice Number Project FWO Amount 

Withdrawl Total 



Bella Vista Water Co. 
HUF Bank Account Detail 

Interest 
Date Description 
11/30/2011 Interest 
12/31/2011 Interest 
1/31/2012 Interest 
2/29/2012 Interest 
3/31/2012 Interest 
4/30/2012 Interest 
5/31/2012 Interest 
6/30/2012 Interest 
7/31/2012 Interest 
8/3 1/2012 Interest 
9/30/2012 Interest 
10/31/2012 Interest 
11/30/2012 Interest 
12/31/2012 Interest 

Amount 
3.22 
6.10 
6.51 
19.86 
35.82 
37.53 
37.53 
35.12 
39.61 
49.75 
49.94 
53.02 
51.31 
53.03 

Interest Total 478.35 


